
European Youth Series - Imst

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
3rd EUROPEAN

YOUTH SERIES 2008IMST / Tirol / AUSTRIA

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:021 / 7

youth B female

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 34 SCHWAIGER Berit 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 4.00 (1) 34- (1)

2 3 RÖCK Magdalena 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.00 (6) 33- (2)

3 25 PRÜNSTER Andrea 1993 AVS Meran ITA 4.00 (1) 31,5- (3)

4 13 ROHNER Amanda 1993 SUI 7.00 (8) 31,5- (4)

5 21 SERRIERE Julia 1993 FRA 7.00 (9) 31,5- (5)

6 35 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 4.00 (1) 31+ (6)

7 1 BAUMGARTL Johanna 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 4.00 (1) 24- (7)

8 22 JANICOT Hélène 1993 FRA 4.00 (1) 23,5- (8)

9 38 MESCHIK Pia 1993 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 8.00 (10) 22- (9)

10 27 HERSON Romane 1994 BEL 6.00 (6) 21 (10)

11 17 PÖLL Katharina 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 9.00 (11)

12 18 COXSEY Shauna 1993 GBR 11.00 (12)

13 23 GISLIMBERTI Anna 1993 ITA 12.00 (13)

13 15 MICHELARD Laura 1994 FRA 12.00 (13)

15 24 MATHEYS Chloé 1993 BEL 14.00 (15)

16 28 CHAPET Manon 1993 FRA 16.00 (16)

17 2 BOLGOVA Maria 1994 RUS 17.00 (17)

17 12 KELLNER Ronja 1994 GER 17.00 (17)

19 26 LEINER Isabell 1993 DAV Zweibrücken GER 17.00 (19)

20 32 BÄRTSCHI Natalie 1994 SUI 17.00 (20)

21 7 PFISTER Nadja 1993 SUI 20.00 (21)

22 9 ZAIKINA Anna RUS 21.00 (22)

23 37 BENEDICTSSON Caroline 1993 SWE 21.00 (23)

24 4 MIROSLAW Karina 1993 POL 24.00 (24)

25 5 SNIJDER Chantal 1994 NED 24.00 (25)

26 30 SVECOVA Katerina CZE 26.00 (26)

27 16 PAZ Amour ISR 27.00 (27)

28 19 WICHA Katarzyna 1993 POL 27.00 (28)

29 29 BAERT Laura BEL 27.00 (29)

30 33 ISACCHI Sara ITA 28.00 (30)

31 39 ILIC Teodora 1993 SRB 29.00 (31)

32 20 NATAROVA Svitlana 1993 UKR 30.00 (32)

33 11 KARASKIEWICZ Olga POL 32.00 (33)

34 14 SPAHR Mengia Rea SUI 33.00 (34)

Veranstalter: Susi and Helmut Knabl - Austrian Alpin Club (ÖAV)



European Youth Series - Imst

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
3rd EUROPEAN

YOUTH SERIES 2008IMST / Tirol / AUSTRIA

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:022 / 7

youth B male

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 42 ONDRA Adam 1993 CZE 4.00 (1) 52- (1)

2 78 RUDIGIER Max Adrian 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 4.00 (1) 41+ (2)

3 46 MEGOS Alexander 1993 GER 8.00 (6) 40+ (3)

4 44 RAZTRESEN Jure 1993 SLO 4.00 (1) 38- (4)

5 63 BOMBARDI Marcello 1993 ITA 8.00 (6) 29- (5)

5 55 KRAKENBERGER Franz 1993 SUI 8.00 (6) 29- (5)

7 73 SKOFIC Domen 1994 SLO 8.00 (6) 28+ (7)

8 66 PINTAR Gasper 1994 SLO 4.00 (1) 26- (8)

9 75 KAISER Francois 1993 FRA 4.00 (1) 25+ (9)

10 70 ISCHIA Martino 1993 ITA 8.00 (6) 25+ (10)

11 40 GHISOLFI Stefano 1993 ITA 9.00 (11)

12 60 STOCKING Jonathan GBR 10.00 (12)

13 57 AMPROSI Fabian 1993 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 11.00 (13)

14 67 BOURSON Remi 1993 FRA 11.00 (14)

15 50 ANQUETIL Thomas FRA 14.00 (15)

16 82 DEUTSCHMANN Sandro 1993 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 15.00 (16)

17 54 ADOLPH Samuel 1994 GER 17.00 (17)

18 45 RUDIGIER Laurenz 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 18.00 (18)

19 68 MAAß Marco 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 18.00 (19)

20 48 REUSER Tim 1993 NED 19.00 (20)

21 79 SHEMESH Amir 1993 ISR 19.00 (21)

22 41 HEISINGER Patrick 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 19.00 (22)

23 62 HEINIGER Kevin 1993 SUI 19.00 (23)

24 80 MOMIROVIC Allan FRA 20.00 (24)

25 56 GENECAND Léon 1993 SUI 25.00 (25)

26 49 PETROV Kristiyan 1993 BUL 26.00 (26)

27 81 TILLEY Luke 1993 GBR 26.00 (27)

28 43 BERTHE Sébastien 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT BEL 26.00 (28)

29 64 KOLTUNOV Vladimir RUS 26.00 (29)

30 76 CERIA Niccolo ITA 26.00 (30)

31 77 LODZINSKI Szymon 1993 POL 31.00 (31)

32 74 CZECH Jacek 1993 POL 31.00 (32)

33 72 DEBREYNE Ignace 1994 BEL 32.00 (33)

34 47 MACIEJA Krystian POL 33.00 (34)

35 53 FARRELL Joshua GBR 34.00 (35)

36 59 FRITSCHE Jonas 1994 SUI 34.00 (36)

37 58 HARTMANN Petr CZE 37.00 (37)

38 52 KRAMARENKO Yuriy UKR 38.00 (38)

39 51 KOVAL Yevgen UKR 38.00 (39)

40 69 TRECAKOV Strahinja SRB 39.00 (40)

41 71 SIRONI Filip CRO 39.00 (41)

42 61 MATIJASIC Martin CRO 40.00 (42)

Veranstalter: Susi and Helmut Knabl - Austrian Alpin Club (ÖAV)
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1 119 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 1.00 (1) Top (1)

2 115 CHOONG Katherine 1992 SUI 1.00 (1) 43- (2)

3 111 SIGRIST Manuela 1992 SUI 6.00 (6) 34 (3)

4 92 SÖDERLUND Matilda 1992 SWE 8.00 (7) 32- (4)

5 86 STÜTZ Christina 1991 NFÖ Gallneukirchen OÖ AUT 5.00 (5) 31,5+ (5)

6 91 LADURNER Alexandra 1992 AVS Meran ITA 3.00 (4) 31+ (6)

7 106 VAN BERGEN Nikki 1992 NED 2.00 (3) 31 (7)

8 96 SARARAK Cindy 1992 FRA 10.00 (10) 24- (8)

9 98 KLINGLER Petra 1992 SUI 9.00 (8) 23+ (9)

10 109 DULL Ines 1991 GER 10.00 (10) 22- (10)

11 85 MIROSHNICHENKO Yulia 1992 RUS 9.00 (9) 20- (11)

12 102 EVENE Anouk 1991 FRA 11.00 (12)

13 90 HEITZ Margot 1992 FRA 11.00 (13)

14 113 EPPENSTEINER Madeleine 1991 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 12.00 (14)

15 104 MICHELARD Julie 1992 FRA 14.00 (15)

16 120 MAIRE Zoë 1991 SUI 15.00 (16)

17 97 PICHLER Stefanie 1992 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 16.00 (17)

18 107 BERRY Natalie 1991 GBR 17.00 (18)

19 103 RETSCHY Monika 1991 DAV München-Oberlan GER 17.00 (19)

20 84 RAAB Luise 1992 GER 17.00 (20)

21 117 KIRÁLY Nóra 1991 HUN 20.00 (21)

22 94 HAAG Isabell 1992 DAV Schwaben GER 20.00 (22)

23 95 KREMER Valry 1991 ISR 22.00 (23)

24 108 YAKUBA Olga 1992 RUS 24.00 (24)

25 116 KALNINA Elza 1992 LAT 24.00 (25)

26 100 BLANCHET Martina ITA 26.00 (26)

27 114 KUNIK Danielle 1992 ISR 26.00 (27)

28 101 KATZNELSON Inbal ISR 27.00 (28)

29 118 DOBROVOLJC Polona 1992 SLO 27.00 (29)

30 99 BUCZEK Klaudia 1991 POL 29.00 (30)

31 89 DOSSERAY Helene BEL 30.00 (31)

32 105 FRIGERIO Martina 1991 ITA 32.00 (32)

32 93 MANOVSKI Katarina SRB 32.00 (32)

34 112 HALL Rebecca GBR 33.00 (34)

35 110 BUCHMAN Adi ISR 34.00 (35)

36 87 RUDZINSKA Malgorzata 1991 POL 35.00 (36)

Veranstalter: Susi and Helmut Knabl - Austrian Alpin Club (ÖAV)
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1 154 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3.00 (1) 48 (1)

2 137 HOJER Jan 1992 GER 3.00 (1) 43- (2)

2 151 ZAZULIN Evgeny 1991 RUS 3.00 (1) 43- (2)

4 160 LOPEZ MATEOS Eric 1991 ESP 9.00 (9) 41 (4)

5 168 TER-MINASYAN Arman 1992 RUS 3.00 (1) 38+ (5)

6 155 ZUPAN Izidor 1992 SLO 10.00 (10) 38+ (6)

7 165 PRIMOZIC Urban 1992 SLO 3.00 (1) 35- (7)

8 167 FEISTMANTL Christian 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 7.00 (6) 29 (8)

9 145 FERENC Kamil POL 8.00 (7) 28 (9)

10 135 MORODER Rudi 1992 AVS Gröden ITA 9.00 (8) 25+ (10)

11 122 AGLAE Kevin 1991 FRA 10.00 (11)

12 149 DIPPON Marcel 1991 DAV Oberer Neckar GER 11.00 (12)

13 148 KUNZ Florian 1992 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 13.00 (13)

14 164 BUSETTA Romain FRA 14.00 (14)

15 124 OSTI Nicola 1992 ITA 14.00 (15)

16 161 BARAN Mateusz 1991 POL 14.00 (16)

17 123 RATTI Andrea 1991 ITA 14.00 (17)

18 158 KÖB Lukas 1992 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 17.00 (18)

19 156 HASENÖHRL Philipp 1991 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 18.00 (19)

20 121 GRAY Robin 1992 GER 19.00 (20)

21 136 VANHEE Siebe BEL 20.00 (21)

22 159 MANZATO Quentin 1991 FRA 20.00 (22)

23 144 VEZONIK Ciril 1991 SLO 22.00 (23)

24 125 BALTENSPERGER Luca 1991 SUI 23.00 (24)

25 153 SIFRA Martin 1991 CZE 25.00 (25)

26 138 HECHT Yaniv 1992 ISR 25.00 (26)

27 131 WECHSLER Or 1991 ISR 25.00 (27)

28 134 GERRITSEN Stefan 1991 NED 25.00 (28)

29 166 AVOCAT-BENAN Killian 1991 FRA 27.00 (29)

30 127 GNÄGI Sämi 1992 SUI 28.00 (30)

31 126 LION Guillame 1992 BEL 29.00 (31)

32 162 SZOLD Adam 1992 ISR 29.00 (32)

33 129 SKREJPEK Lukas 1991 CZE 30.00 (33)

34 139 KRISMER Christof 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 33.00 (34)

35 141 BOLDYREV Danyil 1992 UKR 34.00 (35)

35 142 WISKELL Viktor SWE 34.00 (35)

37 147 ERIKOV Alexey 1992 RUS 34.00 (37)

38 152 LYUBENOV Bozhidar 1992 BUL 38.00 (38)

39 132 JAKUBOWSKI Szymon 1992 POL 40.00 (39)

40 143 HARNA Filip 1992 CZE 40.00 (40)

41 150 GÁL Máté 1992 HUN 40.00 (41)

42 146 LIS Yannick BEL 41.00 (42)

43 133 PARKHOMENKO Volodymyr UKR 41.00 (43)
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44 128 UHER Dominik 1992 CZE 42.00 (44)

45 130 GOJTANIC Petar CRO 42.00 (45)

Veranstalter: Susi and Helmut Knabl - Austrian Alpin Club (ÖAV)
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1 183 BRUMAGNE Mathilde 1989 BEL 1.00 (1) Top (1)

2 170 SAURWEIN Franziska 1989 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 1.00 (1) 38- (2)

3 188 LE NEVE Melissa 1989 FRA 3.00 (3) 31,5- (3)

4 191 NEUMÄRKER Luisa 1990 GER 8.00 (7) 31,5- (4)

5 189 LEVSTEK Patricija 1989 SLO 4.00 (5) 24- (5)

6 192 LOURY Amandine 1990 FRA 9.00 (10) 24- (6)

7 190 NEDYALKOVA Spasina 1990 BUL 9.00 (10) 23,5- (7)

8 179 OGRINC Ana 1990 SLO 8.00 (8) 23+ (8)

9 193 MIDTBOE Hannah 1990 NOR 3.00 (4) 22- (9)

10 186 KOS Leja 1990 SLO 7.00 (6) 22- (10)

11 174 AVOSCAN Sara ITA 8.00 (9) 15- (11)

12 187 TRABER Stephanie 1989 FRA 9.00 (12)

13 178 VALSECCHI Manuela 1989 ITA 12.00 (13)

14 182 HAYEN Magali 1989 BEL 13.00 (14)

15 180 FELLER Felicitas 1990 SUI 16.00 (15)

16 171 WÄGER Ramona 1990 SUI 16.00 (16)

17 184 NEUNTEUFEL Nicole 1990 NFÖ Weißkirchen OÖ AUT 17.00 (17)

18 181 BÜSCHLEN Barbara 1990 SUI 17.00 (18)

19 175 KRÄMER Milena 1990 DAV Erlangen GER 17.00 (19)

20 169 GUZ Paulina 1989 POL 19.00 (20)

21 185 HORAK Cecilia 1990 SWE 20.00 (21)

Veranstalter: Susi and Helmut Knabl - Austrian Alpin Club (ÖAV)
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1 212 LANDRY Fabrice 1990 FRA 7.00 (7) 39- (1)

2 231 BOUYOUD Mathieu 1989 FRA 2.00 (1) 38+ (2)

3 219 STRANIK Martin 1990 CZE 8.00 (10) 38+ (3)

4 215 DZYUBYAK Yuriy 1990 UKR 4.00 (3) 38 (4)

5 210 JOSSERON Gabriel 1989 FRA 3.00 (2) 36- (5)

6 230 BECAN Jure 1989 SLO 6.00 (4) 36- (6)

7 239 CONRAD Mathias 1989 DAV Zweibrücken GER 7.00 (5) 35- (7)

8 232 BRITOVSEK Miha 1989 SLO 8.00 (9) 29 (8)

9 209 KRUDER Jernej 1990 SLO 7.00 (6) 29- (9)

10 240 WETZEL Joseph GER 7.00 (8) 25+ (10)

11 221 LAZAROV Blagovest 1989 BUL 10.00 (11)

12 202 BREYSSE Florent FRA 12.00 (12)

12 196 MARCH CASANAS Pau ESP 12.00 (12)

14 226 OLSEN Eirik 1990 NOR 13.00 (14)

15 205 TOBIASSEN Tomas NOR 14.00 (15)

16 201 KAMVAS Balint 1990 HUN 14.00 (16)

17 223 GENECAND Téo 1989 SUI 15.00 (17)

18 224 BLASER Benjamin 1990 SUI 16.00 (18)

19 234 MEINDL Manuel 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 16.00 (19)

20 235 DE LEEUW Nicky 1989 NED 17.00 (20)

21 228 CORETTI Manuel 1989 ITA 17.00 (21)

22 213 GRANDELIUS Erik SWE 21.00 (22)

23 237 ROMANOVSKY Jiri CZE 22.00 (23)

24 218 BERGER Noé 1990 LUX 22.00 (24)

25 225 LARCHER Jacopo 1989 FASI ITA 22.00 (25)

26 217 KEJZAR Klemen 1990 SLO 22.00 (26)

27 200 CZARNECKI Piotr 1990 POL 24.00 (27)

28 204 VEKLA Pavlo 1990 UKR 25.00 (28)

29 211 HRASKO Miroslav 1990 SVK 26.00 (29)

30 238 MOOSBRUGGER Jürgen 1990 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT 27.00 (30)

31 207 GÁL Bence 1990 HUN 28.00 (31)

32 195 MARKOV Zlati 1989 BUL 29.00 (32)

33 214 MIGNON Olivier 1990 BEL 30.00 (33)

34 227 BEDNAR Stefan 1990 SVK 31.00 (34)

35 206 PERUNOVIC Luka SRB 32.00 (35)

36 194 MAURON Thibaut 1990 SUI 33.00 (36)

37 198 FERNANDEZ Raphael BEL 34.00 (37)

38 199 KÖB Philipp 1989 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 35.00 (38)

39 229 ZARCHEV Metodi 1989 BUL 36.00 (39)

40 197 DE CESERO Fabio 1990 ITA 36.00 (40)

41 220 BULEJCIK Jan SVK 38.00 (41)

Veranstalter: Susi and Helmut Knabl - Austrian Alpin Club (ÖAV)




